Miralax



Polyethylene glycol 3350 is a laxative solution, a completely different way to treat constipation. MiraLAX is the only clinically proven method to alleviate constipation without serious side effects. MiraLAX works by naturally keeping the water in your digestive system in balance to relieve constipation without serious adverse reactions. It gently increases the frequency of bowel movements and softens the stool so that it is easier to pass.

Active ingredient: Polyethylene Glycol 3350

Brand(s):MuOUT+ Manufacturer: Dr Reddys

Disease(s):Nausea / Vomiting / Or Severe Stomach Pain / Ulcerative Colitis / Irritable Bowel Syndrome / Kidney Disease

Miralax 119g

	Per bottle	Per Pack	Order
1 bottles	\$ 26.95	\$ 26.95	Add to cart
2 bottles	\$ 19.98	\$ 39.95 \$53.90	Add to cart
3 bottles	\$ 15.32	\$ 45.95 \$80.85	Add to cart
4 bottles	\$ 13.74	\$ 54.95 \$107.80	Add to cart
5 bottles	\$ 12.59	\$ 62.95 \$134.75	Add to cart

Polyethylene Glycol 3350 powder for oral solution

What is polyethylene glycol 3350?

Polyethylene glycol 3350 is a laxative solution that increases the amount of water in the intestinal tract to stimulate bowel movements.

Polyethylene glycol 3350 is used as a laxative to treat occasional constipation or irregular bowel movements.

Important Information

You should not use polyethylene glycol 3350 if you have a bowel obstruction or intestinal blockage. If you have any of these conditions, you could have dangerous or life-threatening side effects from polyethylene glycol 3350.

Do not use polyethylene glycol 3350 more than once per day. Call your doctor if you are still constipated or irregular after using this medication for 7 days in a row.

Before taking this medicine

You should not use this medicine if you are allergic to polyethylene glycol, or if you have a bowel obstruction or intestinal blockage. If you have any of these conditions, you could have dangerous or life-threatening side effects from polyethylene glycol 3350.

People with eating disorders (such as anorexia or bulimia) should not use this medication without the advice of a doctor.

To make sure this medicine is safe for you, tell your doctor if you have:

- · nausea, vomiting, or severe stomach pain;
- ulcerative colitis;
- · irritable bowel syndrome;
- kidnev disease: or